
100m-Hindernisbahn - Männer
3. Deutschland-Cup - 08.07.2023

Platz Vorname Nachname Mannschaft Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Bestzeit

1. Tom Gehlert Lausitz 17,25 16,69 16,69

2. Patrik Linhart SDH Slatiny, 1 16,92 D 16,92

3. Maik Endemann Lausitz 17,46 17,00 17,00

4. Vít Vymazal SDH Slatiny, 1 17,03 24,70 17,03

5. Daniel Pohner SDH Slatiny, 1 17,49 D 17,49

6. Remy Brakonier MOL 17,88 D 17,88

7. Václav Dolejší SDH Slatiny, 1 19,01 17,95 17,95

8. Filip Pírek SDH Slatiny, 1 19,23 18,36 18,36

9. David Hoffman SDH Slatiny, 1 E 18,53 18,37 18,37

10. Marian Laue Lausitz 19,17 18,50 18,50

11. Dominik Nohejl SDH Slatiny, 1 29,49 18,55 18,55

12. Martin Krtička SDH Slatiny, 1 18,61 D 18,61

13. Toni März MOL 19,00 18,68 18,68

14. Sebastian Neubauer MV 18,80 D 18,80

15. Radek Sibera SDH Slatiny, 1 19,06 D 19,06

16. Robert Eschment MV 19,71 19,20 19,20

17. Melvin Noack Lausitz 25,31 19,37 19,37

18. Martin Noack MOL 29,04 19,47 19,47

19. Toni Bittner MOL 19,61 N 19,61

20. Erik Oldinski MOL 20,00 N 20,00

21. Erik Ranft Dresden-Bühl 20,01 21,40 20,01

22. Christoph Misterek MOL 20,84 20,09 20,09

23. Kai Salow MV 21,90 20,18 20,18

24. Konrad Hoppe MV 21,22 20,24 20,24

25. Philipp Perlitz MV 20,32 28,59 20,32

26. Miroslav Zumr SDH Slatiny, 1 E 20,36 27,01 20,36

27. Leonard Rösler MV 20,73 20,39 20,39

28. Jonas Mäde Team Sachsen E 20,41 31,69 20,41

29. Benjamin Jüngling Lausitz 20,48 26,06 20,48

30. Clemens Krause Lausitz 21,08 20,59 20,59

31. Tom-Luca Schmeer MOL 21,37 D 21,37

32. Tobias Gliech MOL 22,24 21,48 21,48

33. Finaly-Fabian Frey Lausitz 22,45 21,87 21,87
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Platz Vorname Nachname Mannschaft Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Bestzeit

34. Benno Heese Lausitz 24,28 29,95 24,28

35. Guido Weiß Team Sachsen E 25,31 26,21 25,31
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100m-Hindernisbahn - Männer - Mannschaftswertung
3. Deutschland-Cup - 08.07.2023

Platz Name Summe

1. SDH Slatiny, Czech Republic 1 106,30

2. Team Lausitz 112,63

3. Märkisch-Oderland 115,73

4. Team Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 119,13

5. Dresden-Bühlau D
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SDH Slatiny, Czech Republic 1 106,30

Patrik Linhart 16,92

Vít Vymazal 17,03

Daniel Pohner 17,49

Václav Dolejší 17,95

Filip Pírek 18,36

Dominik Nohejl 18,55

Martin Krtička 18,61

Radek Sibera 19,06

Team Lausitz 112,63

Tom Gehlert 16,69

Maik Endemann 17,00

Marian Laue 18,50

Melvin Noack 19,37

Benjamin Jüngling 20,48

Clemens Krause 20,59

Finaly-Fabian Frey 21,87

Benno Heese 24,28

Märkisch-Oderland 115,73

Remy Brakonier 17,88

Toni März 18,68

Martin Noack 19,47

Toni Bittner 19,61

Erik Oldinski 20,00

Christoph Misterek 20,09

Tom-Luca Schmeer 21,37

Tobias Gliech 21,48

Team Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 119,13

Sebastian Neubauer 18,80

Robert Eschment 19,20

Kai Salow 20,18

Konrad Hoppe 20,24

Philipp Perlitz 20,32

Leonard Rösler 20,39

Dresden-Bühlau D
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